
Selettiva NO Cassano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 514 FRATACCI N. 18:13.410
Tempo gara

1 2:13.132 --------- 12:03:39.330  42,184

2 2:13.614 + 00.482 12:05:52.944  42,032

3 2:13.158 + 00.026 12:08:06.102  42,175

4 2:21.571 + 08.439 12:10:27.673  39,669

5 2:14.695 + 01.563 12:12:42.368  41,694

6 2:17.891 + 04.759 12:15:00.259  40,728

7 2:17.026 + 03.894 12:17:17.285  40,985

8 2:17.562 + 04.430 12:19:34.847  40,825

 Po. 2 - # 318 DONDE G. + 07.189
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.679 + 01.619 12:03:41.017  41,699

2 2:30.482 + 17.422 12:06:11.499  37,320

3 2:13.060 --------- 12:08:24.559  42,207

4 2:13.733 + 00.673 12:10:38.292  41,994

5 2:18.210 + 05.150 12:12:56.502  40,634

6 2:16.777 + 03.717 12:15:13.279  41,060

7 2:13.486 + 00.426 12:17:26.765  42,072

8 2:15.271 + 02.211 12:19:42.036  41,517

 Po. 3 - # 39 VICO T. + 13.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.567 + 00.740 12:03:44.706  40,824

2 2:17.244 + 00.417 12:06:01.950  40,920

3 2:18.052 + 01.225 12:08:20.002  40,680

4 2:16.827 --------- 12:10:36.829  41,045

5 2:18.406 + 01.579 12:12:55.235  40,576

6 2:17.360 + 00.533 12:15:12.595  40,885

7 2:17.084 + 00.257 12:17:29.679  40,968

8 2:18.293 + 01.466 12:19:47.972  40,609

 Po. 4 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 17.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.177 + 05.230 12:03:48.165  39,780

2 2:17.346 + 01.399 12:06:05.511  40,889

3 2:16.567 + 00.620 12:08:22.078  41,123

4 2:15.947 --------- 12:10:38.025  41,310

5 2:18.171 + 02.224 12:12:56.196  40,645

6 2:19.043 + 03.096 12:15:15.239  40,390

7 2:17.121 + 01.174 12:17:32.360  40,957

8 2:20.269 + 04.322 12:19:52.629  40,037

 Po. 5 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 25.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.888 + 03.510 12:03:47.553  39,861

2 2:19.099 + 01.721 12:06:06.652  40,374

3 2:19.247 + 01.869 12:08:25.899  40,331

4 2:17.378 --------- 12:10:43.277  40,880

5 2:18.105 + 00.727 12:13:01.382  40,665

6 2:18.753 + 01.375 12:15:20.135  40,475

7 2:19.278 + 01.900 12:17:39.413  40,322

8 2:20.799 + 03.421 12:20:00.212  39,887

 Po. 6 - # 104 MILANO E. + 30.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.172 + 01.522 12:03:55.773  40,941

2 2:26.755 + 11.105 12:06:22.528  38,268

3 2:17.920 + 02.270 12:08:40.448  40,719

4 2:15.650 --------- 12:10:56.098  41,401

5 2:16.351 + 00.701 12:13:12.449  41,188

6 2:17.469 + 01.819 12:15:29.918  40,853

7 2:15.934 + 00.284 12:17:45.852  41,314

8 2:19.061 + 03.411 12:20:04.913  40,385

 Po. 7 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 30.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.741 + 07.344 12:03:51.789  38,800

2 2:17.873 + 00.476 12:06:09.662  40,733

3 2:17.742 + 00.345 12:08:27.404  40,772

4 2:17.397 --------- 12:10:44.801  40,874

5 2:20.727 + 03.330 12:13:05.528  39,907

6 2:19.919 + 02.522 12:15:25.447  40,138

7 2:19.962 + 02.565 12:17:45.409  40,125

8 2:20.343 + 02.946 12:20:05.752  40,016

 Po. 8 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 35.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.090 + 04.919 12:03:49.421  39,248

2 2:19.262 + 01.091 12:06:08.683  40,327

3 2:18.171 --------- 12:08:26.854  40,645

4 2:19.950 + 01.779 12:10:46.804  40,129

5 2:22.179 + 04.008 12:13:08.983  39,500

6 2:19.980 + 01.809 12:15:28.963  40,120

7 2:21.338 + 03.167 12:17:50.301  39,735

8 2:20.259 + 02.088 12:20:10.560  40,040

 Po. 9 - # 71 SALVI A. + 40.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.779 --------- 12:03:44.141  40,761

2 2:18.372 + 00.593 12:06:02.513  40,586

3 2:19.029 + 01.250 12:08:21.542  40,394

4 2:21.531 + 03.752 12:10:43.073  39,680

5 2:21.874 + 04.095 12:13:04.947  39,584

6 2:22.255 + 04.476 12:15:27.202  39,478

7 2:22.272 + 04.493 12:17:49.474  39,474

8 2:25.723 + 07.944 12:20:15.197  38,539

 Po. 10 - # 314 LORANDI L. + 1:11.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.917 + 08.178 12:03:57.070  37,461

2 2:24.609 + 02.870 12:06:21.679  38,836

3 2:22.030 + 00.291 12:08:43.709  39,541

4 2:21.739 --------- 12:11:05.448  39,622

5 2:23.089 + 01.350 12:13:28.537  39,248

6 2:24.578 + 02.839 12:15:53.115  38,844

7 2:25.846 + 04.107 12:18:18.961  38,506

8 2:27.737 + 06.998 12:20:46.698  38,013

 Po. 11 - # 3 LUGARA E. + 1:35.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.696 + 05.398 12:03:54.793  38,024

2 2:23.052 + 00.754 12:06:17.845  39,258

3 2:22.298 --------- 12:08:40.143  39,466

4 2:39.053 + 16.755 12:11:19.196  35,309

5 2:25.713 + 03.415 12:13:44.909  38,542

6 2:28.867 + 06.569 12:16:13.776  37,725

7 2:25.839 + 03.541 12:18:39.615  38,508

8 2:30.677 + 08.379 12:21:10.292  37,272

 Po. 12 - # 326 BOCCALERIO D. + 2:15.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.476 + 03.368 12:04:00.533  36,592

2 2:30.108 --------- 12:06:30.641  37,413

3 2:30.129 + 00.021 12:09:00.770  37,408

4 2:31.099 + 00.991 12:11:31.869  37,168

5 2:31.557 + 01.449 12:14:03.426  37,055

6 2:31.517 + 01.409 12:16:34.943  37,065

7 2:32.215 + 02.107 12:19:07.158  36,895

8 2:43.317 + 13.209 12:21:50.475  34,387

Fastest lap: 2:13.060
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Selettiva NO Cassano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.883 + 06.850 12:04:12.138  34,061

2 2:38.033 --------- 12:06:50.171  35,537

3 2:41.668 + 03.635 12:09:31.839  34,738

4 2:45.578 + 07.545 12:12:17.417  33,918

5 2:49.190 + 11.157 12:15:06.607  33,193

6 2:53.487 + 15.454 12:18:00.094  32,371

7 2:52.074 + 14.041 12:20:52.168  32,637

 Po. 14 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.821 + 03.406 12:03:55.429  37,737

2 2:25.415 --------- 12:06:20.844  38,620

3 4:00.920 + 1:35.505 12:10:21.764  23,311

4 3:42.038 + 1:16.623 12:14:03.802  25,293

5 2:41.592 + 16.177 12:16:45.394  34,754

6 2:39.498 + 14.083 12:19:24.892  35,210

7 2:43.921 + 18.506 12:22:08.813  34,260

 Po. 15 - # 110 VARALDI S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.754 + 02.507 12:04:03.527  35,827

2 2:34.247 --------- 12:06:37.774  36,409

3 2:34.471 + 00.224 12:09:12.245  36,356

3 2:34.471 + 00.224 12:09:12.245  1.845,547

4 7:55.515 + 5:21.268 12:17:10.803  11,810

5 2:49.140 + 14.893 12:19:59.943  33,203

 Po. 16 - # 99 GIOMI G. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.057 --------- 12:04:12.730  33,820

Fastest lap: 2:13.060
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